Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,421

6,747

R$
1,640.00

30-11-2017

30-11-2017

30-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
CONFECCAO DE
CONVITES
ESPECIAIS
PARA O
CASAMENTO
COLETIVO.




